SENTRY I-200-3 & -4 Series
High Current 4-20mA Transducers
FEATURES
All Frequencies
Exclusive VFI™(Variable Frequency
Integration) technology is accurate both on
sine wave and on distorted VFD waveforms.
Large Aperture

1.463"
37.2mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: Sentry I-200-4-V
Current transducer with 4–20mA output
and 0–1000/1333/2000A range with “VFI”
(Variable Frequency Integration) technology.
MODEL                 RANGE
Standard Models
I-200-3 0–375, 0–500, 0–750A
I-200-4 0–1000, 0–1333, 0–2000A
VFI Models
(for monitoring the load side of VFDs)
I-200-3-V 0–375, 0–500, 0–750A
I-200-4-V 0–1000, 0–1333, 0–2000A
MAXIMUM AC CURRENT
MAX. MAX. MAX.
MODEL      RANGE CONTIN. 6 SEC. 1 SEC